Hand pumps 

1. Ethio Investement Group Plc



P.O. Box 40293, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)



Telephone No.00251-11-4654644/650981 

Fax No.00251-11-4654135

E-mail: eigroup@ethionet.et   

2. Gaky Engineering & Automotive Industry

P.O. Box 8524, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)



Telephone No.00251-11-4654000

Fax No.00251-11-4653763

E-mail: gaky@ethionet.et 

3. Nyala Motors share Company

P.O. Box 1194, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6613114/610382/612711



Fax No.00251-11-661188

E-mail: nyala@ethionet.et   

4. Italian machine tools Plc            

P.O. Box 17771,Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4668419




Fax No.00251-11-1556954

E-mail: veri@ethionet.et  

5. Ries Engineering share co

P.O. Box 1116, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4421133




Fax No.00251-11-4420667

E-mail: resco.eng@ethionet.et    

6. Attco-access trade &travel Plc.

P.O. Box, 2635

Telephone No 00251-11-1553588/120431

Fax No 00251-11-1551035

E-mail: attco@ethionet.et 

7. Ethio Global Trade & Development Enterprise

P.O. Box 2862,  Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-3716609/716610/716613

Fax No.00251-11-3715555

E-mail: egtde@ethionet.et   

8.  G.A..C.M.A.S. Plc

P.O. Box 12608, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4341520/341473

Fax No.00251-11-4653733

E-mail: acmas@ethionet.et       

9. G.M.T Universal Trading

P.O. Box 24990, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1121716/565385

Fax No.00251-11-1552533

E-mail: gmtuniversal@ethionet.et  

10. Inter Supply Plc

P.O. Box 609, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5507777/501084

Fax No.00251-11-5519639

E-mail: intersupply@ethionet.et 

11. Ture Plc 

P.O. Box, 2103

Telephone No.00251-11-2756279

Fax No.00251-11-2755055/755384

E-mail: ture@ethionet.et 

12. Walia Trading Enterprise 

P.O. Box, 22787

Telephone No.00251-11-1553575

Fax No.00251-11-1550177

E-mail: walia-trading@ethionet.et 

13. Concord  Plc 

P.O. Box 12870

Telephone No.00251-11-6614784/85

Fax No 00251-11-6614676

E-mail:  concord.plc@ethionet.et 

14. Ellis Trading 

P.O. Box, 21852/1000

Telephone No.00251-11-5505575/537547/48

Fax No.00251-11-5537549

E-mail: ellisgroup@ethionet.et 

15. Ethio Investment Group Plc

P.O. Box, 40293

Telephone No.00251-11-4654644/650981/162954

Fax No.00251-11-4654135

E-mail: eigroup@ethionet.et  

16. Dynamic Electro Trading 

P.O. Box 9188, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5153576

Fax No.00251-11-5519583

E-mail: dynamic@ethionet.et   

17. Gad Business Group 

P.O. Box 22982/1000, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4672080/672081

Fax No.00251-11-4672082

E-mail: gadent@ethionet.et 

18. Giant Eagle Trading Plc

P.O. Box 25589, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1558733/572706/562596

Fax No.00251-11-1560186

E-mail: g-eagle@ethionet.et   

